
FY 20 FY 21 FY 22

Federal

State

FND/NFP

Industry

Other

Grand Total $8,161,489

$25,000

$79,164

$620,996

$189,600

$7,246,729

$4,658,008

$0

$274,102

$645,045

$133,484

$3,605,377

$4,260,815

$0

$63,704

$566,297

$65,238

$3,565,576

Fund Type

FY 20 FY 21 FY 22

Basic/Lab Research or Servi..

Clinical Research

Non-Research/Public Service

Training/Fellowship/Scholar..

Grand Total $8,161,489

$307,908

$462,497

$1,555,280

$5,835,804

$4,658,008

$156,040

$65,000

$1,431,342

$3,005,626

$4,260,815

$332,732

$0

$794,407

$3,133,677

Project Type
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Sponsored Projects Administration
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Award Summary Comparison
FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

FY 20 FY 21 FY 22

Walji, Muhammad F.

Ono,Noriaki

van der Hoeven,Ransome

Young,Simon

Ono,Wanida

Iwata,Junichi

Spears,Robert D

Candia Solari Neumann,Ana Cristina

Melchor,Margo Y.

Sadowsky,June $175,000

$272,897

$289,604

$330,000

$366,795

$374,882

$753,218

$780,000

$979,023

$3,332,539

$0

$0

$0

$330,000

$736,250

$0

$814,239

$0

$0

$841,179

$0

$0

$99,999

$330,000

$890,292

$0

$602,068

$0

$0

$766,404

School of Dentistry- Top 10 (sorted by FY22$)

FY 20

Proj Count Totals

FY 21

Proj Count Totals

FY 22

Proj Count Totals

DB, Academic Affairs

DB, Basic Sciences

DB, Office Of The Dean

DB, Office of Student Affairs

Diagnostic & Biomedical Sciences

Endodontics

Facilities & Tech Services

General Practice & Dental Public Health

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Orthodontics

Periodontics & Dental Hygiene

Restorative Dentistry & Prosthodontics

Grand Total $4,260,815

$0

$98,943

$30,000

$511,083

$280,688

$766,404

$26,179

$44,393

$875

$115,683

$2,056,567

$330,000

42

3

2

7

5

4

2

2

1

1

14

1

$4,658,008

$260,949

$244,092

$30,000

$815,109

$156,944

$841,179

$5,069

$62,134

$0

$0

$1,912,532

$330,000

59

5

6

5

7

3

4

4

3

1

20

1

$8,161,489

$158,565

$272,897

$374,882

$753,218

$289,604

$3,332,539

$16,053

$1,063,223

$0

$162,843

$1,407,665

$330,000

73

4

7

3

10

2

9

5

12

1

19

1

Award Totals
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Proposal Summary Comparison
FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

FY 20

No. Submitted Request Total

FY 21

No. Submitted Request Total

FY 22

No. Submitted Request Total

DB, Academic Affairs

DB, Basic Sciences

DB, Office of Research

DB, Office of the Dean

Diagnostic & Biomedical Sciences

Diagnostic & Interventional Imaging

Endodontics

Facilities & Tech Services

General Practice & Dental Public Health

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Orthodontics

Restorative Dentistry & Prosthodontics

Grand Total $48,257,159

$0

$94,748

$4,472,165

$4,383,273

$9,294,127

$1,643,506

$6,484,057

$1,884,746

$0

$108,684

$19,190,823

$701,030

69

0

2

10

6

4

4

8

5

0

1

28

1

$53,358,371

$26,269

$56,279

$5,248,739

$1,689,156

$14,299,661

$80,318

$0

$1,654,693

$2,950,635

$71,718

$26,565,793

$715,110

61

1

1

7

8

7

2

0

6

1

1

26

1

$68,182,382

$75,134

$1,781,745

$3,408,963

$4,819,924

$23,150,745

$14,103

$0

$6,033,866

$1,289,922

$573,025

$26,319,845

$715,110

61

1

1

10

8

4

2

0

5

1

2

26

1

Proposal Totals

Name1

FY 20

Request Total No. Submitted

FY 21

Request Total No. Submitted

FY 22

Request Total No. Submitted

Walji, Muhammad F.
Iwata, Junichi
Ono, Noriaki
Farach-Carson, Mary Cynthia
Lee, Chun-Teh
Myers, Alan L.
Tokede, Oluwabunmi
Young, Simon
Fakhouri, Walid D
van der Hoeven, Dharini 0

3
7
0
3
2
6
0
4
4

$0
$2,440,815
$4,141,277

$0
$812,173
$101,807
$2,469,365

$0
$7,368,834
$9,294,127

1
4
6
0
1
4
4
1
4
7

$15,050
$3,386,086
$5,154,687

$0
$7,157

$1,356,168
$3,886,734
$510,321
$7,816,703
$14,299,661

1
3
9
1
3
2
5
3
5
4

$2,315,942
$2,490,086
$3,322,687
$3,888,186
$4,045,036
$4,080,129
$4,972,223
$5,142,950
$6,160,903
$23,150,745

Proposals Submitted by PI
Top 10 faculty for FY22  Proposed Dollars  (sorted by FY22 $)

FY 20 FY 21 FY 22

After the Fact

New/Original

Renewal
Resubmission

Supplement

Transfer In

Grand Total $68,182,382

$4,262,344

$287,624

$7,340,152

$3,552,461

$52,221,147

$518,654

$53,358,371

$721,864

$0

$14,792,766

$2,665,110

$35,065,156

$113,475

$48,257,159

$0

$245,667

$10,524,589

$3,864,532

$33,483,116

$139,255

Proposal Type
FY 20 FY 21 FY 22

Research

Instruction

Others

Grand Total $68,182,382

$1,291,535

$2,061,237

$64,829,610

$53,358,371

$780,109

$3,046,279

$49,531,983

$48,257,159

$2,701,030

$179,741

$45,376,388

Project Type


