School of Dentistry Award Summary Comparison FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

Award Totals

	FY	20		FY 21		FY	22
	Proj Count		Totals	Proj Count	Totals	Proj Count	Totals
DB, Academic Affairs	1		\$330,000	1	\$330,000	1	\$330,000
DB, Basic Sciences	14		\$2,056,567	20	\$1,912,532	19	\$1,407,665
DB, Office Of The Dean	1		\$115,683		\$0	1	\$162,843
DB, Office of Student Affairs	1		\$875	1	\$0		\$0
Diagnostic & Biomedical Sciences	2		\$44,393	3	\$62,134	12	\$1,063,223
Endodontics	2		\$26,179	4	\$5,069	5	\$16,053
Facilities & Tech Services	4		\$766,404	4	\$841,179	9	\$3,332,539
General Practice & Dental Public Health	5		\$280,688	3	\$156,944	2	\$289,604
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery	7		\$511,083	7	\$815,109	10	\$753,218
Orthodontics	2		\$30,000	5	\$30,000	3	\$374,882
Periodontics & Dental Hygiene	3		\$98,943	6	\$244,092	7	\$272,897
Restorative Dentistry & Prosthodontics			\$0	5	\$260,949	4	\$158,565
Grand Total	42		\$4,260,815	59	\$4,658,008	73	\$8,161,489
School of Dentistry- Top 10 (sort	ted by FY22\$)			Fund Type			
	FY 20	FY 21	FY 22		FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
Walji, Muhammad F.	\$766,404	\$841,179	\$3,332,539	Federal	\$3,565,576	\$3,605,377	\$7,246,729
Ono,Noriaki	\$0	\$0	\$979,023	State	\$65,238	\$133,484	\$189,600
Olio,Nollaki	φυ	ΦΟ	\$979,023	FND/NFP	\$566,297	\$645,045	\$620,996
van der Hoeven,Ransome	\$0	\$0	\$780,000	Industry	\$63,704	\$274,102	\$79,164
Young,Simon	\$602,068	\$814,239	\$753,218	Other	\$0	\$0	\$25,000
Ono,Wanida	\$0	\$0	\$374,882	Grand Total	\$4,260,815	\$4,658,008	\$8,161,489
ono,wamaa				Project Type			
lwata,Junichi	\$890,292	\$736,250	\$366,795			FY 20 FY	7 21 FY 22
							1122

		FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
\$330,000	Basic/Lab Research or Servi	\$3,133,677	\$3,005,626	\$5,835,804
\$289,604	Clinical Research	\$794,407	\$1,431,342	\$1,555,280
\$272.897	Non-Research/Public Service	blic Service \$0 \$65,000		\$462,497
ψ212,001	Training/Fellowship/Scholar	\$332,732	\$156,040	\$307,908
\$175,000	Grand Total	\$4,260,815	\$4,658,008	\$8,161,489

Updated November 01, 2022

Candia Solari Neumann, Ana Cristina

\$330,000

\$99,999

\$0

\$0

\$330,000

\$0

\$0

\$0

Spears,Robert D

Melchor, Margo Y.

Sadowsky,June

School of Dentistry Proposal Summary Comparison FY20-22 Cumulative through August 2022

Proposal Totals

	FY 20		FY 21		FY 22	
	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total
DB, Academic Affairs	1	\$701,030	1	\$715,110	1	\$715,110
DB, Basic Sciences	28	\$19,190,823	26	\$26,565,793	26	\$26,319,845
DB, Office of Research	1	\$108,684	1	\$71,718	2	\$573,025
DB, Office of the Dean	0	\$0	1	\$2,950,635	1	\$1,289,922
Diagnostic & Biomedical Sciences	5	\$1,884,746	6	\$1,654,693	5	\$6,033,866
Diagnostic & Interventional Imaging	8	\$6,484,057	0	\$0	0	\$0
Endodontics	4	\$1,643,506	2	\$80,318	2	\$14,103
Facilities & Tech Services	4	\$9,294,127	7	\$14,299,661	4	\$23,150,745
General Practice & Dental Public Health	6	\$4,383,273	8	\$1,689,156	8	\$4,819,924
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery	10	\$4,472,165	7	\$5,248,739	10	\$3,408,963
Orthodontics	2	\$94,748	1	\$56,279	1	\$1,781,745
Restorative Dentistry & Prosthodontics	0	\$0	1	\$26,269	1	\$75,134
Grand Total	69	\$48,257,159	61	\$53,358,371	61	\$68,182,382

Proposals Submitted by PI

Top 10 faculty for FY22 Proposed Dollars (sorted by FY22 \$)

	FY 20		FY	21	FY	22
Name1	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted
Walji, Muhammad F.	\$9,294,127	4	\$14,299,661	7	\$23,150,745	4
Iwata, Junichi	\$7,368,834	4	\$7,816,703	4	\$6,160,903	5
Ono, Noriaki	\$0	0	\$510,321	1	\$5,142,950	3
Farach-Carson, Mary Cynthia	\$2,469,365	6	\$3,886,734	4	\$4,972,223	5
Lee, Chun-Teh	\$101,807	2	\$1,356,168	4	\$4,080,129	2
Myers, Alan L.	\$812,173	3	\$7,157	1	\$4,045,036	3
Tokede, Oluwabunmi	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$3,888,186	1
Young, Simon	\$4,141,277	7	\$5,154,687	6	\$3,322,687	9
Fakhouri, Walid D	\$2,440,815	3	\$3,386,086	4	\$2,490,086	3
van der Hoeven, Dharini	\$0	0	\$15,050	1	\$2,315,942	1

Proposal Type

	FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
After the Fact	\$139,255	\$113,475	\$518,654
New/Original	\$33,483,116	\$35,065,156	\$52,221,147
Renewal	\$3,864,532	\$2,665,110	\$3,552,461
Resubmission	\$10,524,589	\$14,792,766	\$7,340,152
Supplement	\$245,667	\$0	\$287,624
Transfer In	\$0	\$721,864	\$4,262,344
Grand Total	\$48,257,159	\$53,358,371	\$68,182,382

Project Type

	FY 20	FY 21	FY 22
Research	\$45,376,388	\$49,531,983	\$64,829,610
Instruction	\$179,741	\$3,046,279	\$2,061,237
Others	\$2,701,030	\$780,109	\$1,291,535
Grand Total	\$48,257,159	\$53,358,371	\$68,182,382